
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Not classified

DQ

DQ

DQ

No.

95
503
17
23

505
846
34
48

27
8

35

Name

Pavol Táborský

Balázs Kórnóczi

Natálie Samiecová

Vojtěch Birgus

Gergö Kórnóczi

Bence Major

Šimon Gabalec

Jaroslav Kott

Ján Maleček

Simon Suchovský

Šimon Múdrý

Class

MSR MINI 60

MSR MINI 60

MP Mini 60

MP Mini 60

MSR MINI 60

MP Mini 60

MSR MINI 60

MP Mini 60

MP Mini 60

MSR MINI 60

MP Mini 60

Laps

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

9

8

8

Best Tm

47.436

47.679

47.729

47.745

47.871

48.255

48.442

48.676

47.165

47.615

47.643

2nd Best

47.696

47.692

47.752

47.788

47.884

48.255

48.474

48.811

47.326

47.626

47.738

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring  Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Race Director   Ing. Jozef Žiaèek

Chief Steward   Peter Malina

Chief Scruteneer   Peter Horský
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Licensed to:  Slovak Association of Motor Sport

MSR+MP

MINI 60

meraný tréning

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 16:46:05

Dunajská Streda 1,080 Km

6. 10. 2012 16:40


